College(MP)

Amaltas Institute of Medical
Sciences, Dewas

Chirayu Medical College and
Hospital, Bairagarh,Bhopal

Index Medical College Hospital
& Research Centre,Indore

L.N. Medical College and
Research Centre,Bhopal

Peoples College of Medical
Sciences & Research Centre,
Bhopal

Ruxmaniben Deepchand Gardi
Medical College, Ujjain

Sri Aurobindo Medical College
and Post Graduate Institute ,
Indore

RKDF MEDICAL COLLEGE
AND RESEARCH CENTRE
BHOPAL

Mahaveer Institute of Medical
Science & Research, Bhopal

MBBS 1st
yr fees

9.65 lac
11.41lac
12.25 lac

12.41lac

12.15L

8.33lac

9.28L

12.05L

8.33L
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29]ac
35L
371

37.3l

30l

30l

27.9]

36.15L

24.99L
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25,000
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Meda Bhavan, City Public College, Behind MP Book Stall, Dr. R.P. Road, Dispur, 781006,
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