College(MP)	MBBS 1st yr fees	NRI quota	Caution	MBBS Seats
Amaltas Institute of Medical Sciences, Dewas	9.65 lac	29lac	25,000	150
Chirayu Medical College and Hospital, Bairagarh,Bhopal	11.41lac	35L	25,000	150
Index Medical College Hospital & Research Centre,Indore	12.25 lac	37l	25,000	250
L.N. Medical College and Research Centre,Bhopal	12.41lac	37.3l	25,000	150
Peoples College of Medical Sciences & Research Centre, Bhopal	12.15L	30l	25,000	150
Ruxmaniben Deepchand Gardi Medical College, <mark>Uj</mark> jain	8.33lac	30l	25,000	150
Sri Aurobindo Medic <mark>al C</mark> ollege and Post Graduate Institute , Indore	9.28L	27.9l	25,000	150
RKDF MEDICAL COLLEGE AND RESEARCH CENTRE BHOPAL	12.05L	36.15L	25,000	150
Mahaveer Institute of Medical Science & Research, Bhopal	8.33L	24.99L	25,000	150

SARASWATI EDU GUIDE